
NAME: _____________ NUMBER: _______ _ JOB ASSGT: _______ _ 

FEDERAL PRISON CAMP GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS 

COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST 

ALL ITEMS FOR LOCAL USE 

Photo Ticket $1.00 (Limit 10) ___ Copy Card 5.85 (Limit 3) 

___ Forever Stamp --- $1.00 Stamp SPO 

CHIPS !Limit 5 Each! CANDIES & SNACKS !Limit 5 Each! SOUPS !Limit 24 Total! 

___ Pork Crackling $1.75 Tootsie Pops • $2.40 ___ Vegetable Cup $ 0.55 
___ Com Tortilla Chips• $2.10 Gummi Bears $1.00 ___ Shrimp Cup $ 0.55 

Cheetos $2.15 ___ Jolly Ranchers $1.50 ___ Beef Bag $ 0.30 
___ Honey Mustard Pretzels• $0.95 Twix• $0.90 ___ Chicken Bag $ 0.30 
___ Plain Ripple Chips• $1.30 == Wildberry Skittles $1.05 Thai Noodles $ 0.90 
___ White Cheddar Popcorn • $1.50 Snickers• $0.90 

Hot Cheetos $2.35 M&M's Peanut • $0.85 ll!TM'JINlj (Limit 1 E1chl 
Nacho Doritos $1.75 ___ Reese's Cup• $0.90 

___ Takis Fuego $0.85 ___ Starlight Mints $1.05 Multi Vitamin $ 2.25 
CEREAL (Limit 3 Each I ___ vanilla Pudding • $1.55 ---Vitamin B12 $ 2.95 

___ Pop Tarts Variety Pack $3.90 ---Vitamin C $ 2.95 
___ Eggs $3.00 ___ Werther Originals $2.10 Vitamin E $ 4.50 
___ Variety Oatmeal• $2.55 ___ Milky Way• $0.90 Calcium $ 3.75 

Rolled Oats• $1.85 Now& Laters $1.20 
Cinnamon Toasters $2.60 ___ Sgr Free Werthers Apple $3.00 OTC ME!;l!CATlONlj jLimit 1 Each! 
Honey Nut Scooters • $4.35 CRACKEBl2 & CQQKJEl! (Limit 5 Each I 
Frosted Mini Wheats $2.60 Lamisil $13.25 
French Van/aim Granola $3.20 ---Double Stuff Cookies $1.95 ___ Ear Wax Drops $6.75 

___ Fruity Dyno Bites• $2.60 Snack Crackers • $2.35 ___ Cough Drops $0.90 

Rl!<!il~~l2 U,i!!Jii 5 !;;as;bl ---Saltine Crackers• $1.80 ___ Vapor Rub $2.05 

---Animal Cookies • $1.85 ___ Cough Syrup $2.25 
White Rice• $0.90 Vanilla Wafers • $2.20 ___ Allergy Tablet $1.60 
Chili w/ Beans $1.55 Buds Best• $1.05 ___ Loratidine (10 count) $1.65 

==Refried Jalapeno Beans • $1.25 ==Glaze Donut Bag $2.50 ___ Aspirin $1.50 
Cheese Rice• $1.45 ___ Hostess Cupcakes 2 Pk $0.75 ___ Naproxen $3.75 

___ Nulty Bars $170 ___ Non-Aspirin $2.30 
Almond Granola Bars• $0.55 ___ Ibuprofen $2.65 

MEAT & CHEEljE (Limit 10 Total! Rice Cakes $2.95 Muscle Rub $2.20 
___ Protein bar pnut butr cmch $1.75 Calamine Lotion $2.00 

Shredded Chicken $5.15 ___ Honey Graham• $2.30 Oral Gel $1.50 
___ Shredded Turkey $5.15 ___ Triple Antibiotic $2.50 

---Chicken Breast $2.65 l:l&8LTH :2N8CK:i 1!.lh!II § !iACl:ll Pink Bismuth $2.50 
Mackeral • $1.30 == Omeprazole $13.65 
Tuna• $1.20 Mixed Nuts• $3.05 Rantidine/Acid Reducer $3.50 

==Hot Summer Sausage $1.95 ___ All Energy Trail Mix• $0.75 Rolaids $2.30 
___ Turkey Log $1.80 Trail Mix• $0.55 Artificial Tears $2.05 

Cheddar Squeeze Cheese $2.75 ---Flour Tortilla • $1.50 ==Eye Drops $2.05 
___ Pepperoni $2.05 Chocolate Covered Raisin: $1.50 ---Carmex $1.30 

Cream Cheese Packet $0.45 Dates• $2.80 Blistex $2.40 ---
==Summer Sausage $1.95 ---Prunes• $2.80 Anti Diarmeal $3.60 

Beef/Cheese Stick $1.30 Kosher Pickles • $0.80 Hemormoidal Creme $1.40 
Mozzarella Cheese $1.80 Com Tortilla• $1.25 ___ Dairy Digestive $12.70 

CQNDIM!;N!li (Limit 1 Each! Almonds $1.75 Anti Fungal Creme $1.30 
BEVERAGES (LIMIT 3 ~CH) ___ Anti Fungal Powder $2.60 

Lemon Juice • $0.80 ___ Hydrocorlisone Creme $1.55 
Asian Sauce $1.95 ___ Folgers• $3.45 ___ Liquid Antacid $3.50 

== Goya/Sazan Achiote $1.60 Columbian Coffee• $2.60 ___ Milk of Magnesia $2.75 
___ Strawberry Jelly $2.95 Powdered Milk• $4.30 Com Cushion $6.30 

Minced Onion• $1.25 Cocoa Mix• $5.00 Generic Tucks Pad $5.30 
Garlic Powder* $1.25 Hawaiian Punch Red $1.30 Monistat 3 $11.40 

== Jalapeno Wheels• $1.85 ___ Squirt Singles $1.30 Nascort Spray $19.50 
___ Gardenia Hot Peppers $3.75 ___ Pinneapple Crush $1.30 Stool Softener $3.15 

Ranch Dressing $0.40 ___ Hawaiian P Lemon Berry $1.30 ==Nasal Spray $2.25 
Mayonnaise • $2.05 ___ Strawberry Crush $1.30 Menstrual Relief $2.80 
Salt & Pepper • $1.70 ___ Tea Bags $1.70 Acne Treatment $1.60 

___ Honey• $3.05 ___ Cappuccino $ 1.70 ==FiberCaplets $7.40 
___ Sugar* $1.50 Exederill $7.15 
___ Aspartame• $1.30 SQD8 ILIMIT 24 CANS! LA!!NDRY PRQDl!CT 

Creamer• $2.20 Bounce Sheets $1.55 ---French Vanilla Creamer $3.90 ___ Faygo Twist• $3.65 ==Dish Soap $1.45 
Pizza Sauce $2.15 ___ DrFaygo• $3.65 
Peanut Butter* $2.40 ___ Pepsi $5.85 ICE CREAM (Limit 21 
LA Hot Sauce • $0.75 Diet Coke $5.85 Drumstick Cone $0.95 
Horchata $3.15 ___ Bunny Tracks• $2.40 
Seasoned Salt • $1.70 Vanilla Bean $2.40 ---==Soy Sauce• $2.60 Butter Pecan• $2.40 

Salt Caramel Craze• $2.40 ---



HAIR PRODUCTS !Limit 1 Each! 

Optimum Shampoo 
== OptimumConditioner 

Pink Oil Moisturizer 
Soft & Beautiful Perm 

==Gamier Fructis Shampoo 
Hair Gel 

== lnfusium Shampoo 
lnfusium Conditioner 
AmproGel 
Dandrex Medicated Shampoo 
Hot60il 
Suave Shampoo 
Suave Conditioner 
Heritage Hair Spray 

---Aussie Spray Gel 
---Sulfurs 

Coconut Hair Grease 
HAIR DYE !Limit 1 Each! 

Auburn 
Black 
Blonde 

___ Mahogany 

Brown 

SOAPS !Limjt 3 Each! 

Dove 
Dial 
Lever 2000 

___ Black Soap 

Body Scrubber 
---Soap Holder 
---Caress 

LOTIONS !Limit 1 Each! 

Ambi Face Cream 
___ Vaseline Aloe Lotion 
___ Baby Magic Lotion 

Cocoa Butter Lotion 
Palmers Cocoa Butter 
St. Ives Face Moisturizer 
Noxzema 

---St Ive's Body Lotion 
---Sunblock 

Suave Sunshine Bodywash 
St Ive Coconut Bodywash 
Secret deoderant 

---Degree Deodorant Women 
---Powder Up Deodorant 

Insect Repellent 
Hand Sanitizer 
Hand Soap 

---St Ives Apncot Scrub 

Shower To Shower POwder 
___ Petroleum Jelly 

DENTAL PRODUCTS !Limit 1 Each) 
Fixodent 
Dental Floss Picks 
Dental Floss 
Crest 
Colgate 

==Colgate Optic White T-paste 
Fresh and Brite 
Toothbrush Holder 

---Colgate Mouthwash 

Colgate Toothbrush SOFT 
Colgate Toothbrush MED 

---Oral B Toothbrush SOFT 
Sensodyne 
Denture Brush 

---Effergrip 
---Denture Tabs 

MISCELLANEOUS ITEMS !Limit 1 Each! ELECTRONICS !Limit 1 Each! 

$5.50 Black Rubberbands 
$5.50 ___ Pony Tail Holders 
$5.50 ___ Band Aids 

$8.95 Afro Pick 
$6.25 ---Afro Comb 
$2.BO ___ Brush/Comb Set 

$9.85 Vent Brush 
$8.55 ___ 0val Cushion Brush 

$3.25 ---Bobby Pins Sm I Lg 
$4.50 ___ Do-Rag 
$5.95 ___ Shower Caps 

$1.80 ---Playing Cards 
$1.80 ---Shoestrings (Black) 
$2.25 ___ Sewing Kit 
$6.70 ___ Photo Album 

$3.85 Photo Refills 
$2.80 ==Sunglasses 

Reading Glasses 
1.5 2.0 2.5 3.0 

$5.20 Ear Plugs 
$5.20 ---Mesh Shower Bag 
$5.20 ___ Clear Poncho 

$5 .20 Pumice Stone 
$5.20 ---Magnum 5 Razor 

==Magnum 5 Razor refill 
Razor Pack 
Sweatband Set 

$1.65 ---Legal Pad 
$0.90 ___ Hankerchief 

$1. 75 Water Bottle 
$1.30 ___ 1 qt. Flip Top Bottle 
$1.00 ___ ClearMug 

$0. 70 Plastic Mirror 
$1.75 ==Utensil Set (4 Piece) 

Large Microwavable Bowl 
---Small Microwavable Bowl 

Address Book 
___ Cosmetic Bag 

Notebook 
$5.60 ---Legal Envelope 
$5.75 ___ Envelopes (50 Count) 
$4.90 ___ File Folder 

$3.10 Blue Pen 
$5.15 Medium Claw Clip 
$6.05 HYGBNE ITEMS 
$2.30 
$7.80 Carefree Panty Liners 
$3.00 Cotton Swabs 
$2.80 Always Maxi Pads 
$3.90 ___ Tampons Regular 
$3.05 ___ Tampons Super 

$3.1 O ---Massengille Douche 

$2.45 Flushable Wipes 
$7. 15 Cotton Balls 
$1.55 
$1.30 NAILS !Limit 1 Each! 
$5.00 Emery Board 
$1.75 ___ Fingemail Clippers 

$1.20 ==Toenails Clippers 

$4.40 
$1.45 

Tweezers 
Scissors 
Clear Nail Polish 

$1.65 CQSMETICS !Limit 1 Eachl 
$3.75 
$3.05 Falsies Mascara (Black) 
$5.00 ___ Retractable Eyeliner 
$3.50 ___ WnW Liquid Eyeliner Blk 
$0.50 ---Pencil Sharpener 
$4.65 ___ Clear Lip Gloss 
$0.95 ___ LavendarSmoke Eye Sha 
$0.95 ___ Electric Blue Eye Shadow 
$3.15 ___ Bronzeberry Lip Gloss 

$6. 75 ---Loose pOwder medium 
$1.BO ___ Medium Liq Foundation 

$6.00 Med/Deep Liq Foundation 
$1.95 ___ Fragrance. _____ _ 

---Lip Shimmer Spice 
---Lip Shimmer Frost 
---Chocolate Foundation 

$0. 75 Clear Headphones 
$3.25 ___ JVC Earbuds 
$0.95 ___ MP3 Mailer 

$0.50---Booklight 
$0.55 ---Alarm Clock 
$2.00 ---Clear Tunes Radio 
$1.00 ___ MP3 Player 
$1.75 ___ MP3 Cover 

$0.90 Timex Sport Watch 
$2.40 ---ECHO Vapor Earbuds 
$1.30 __ _ 

$1.60 
$1.15 CLOTHING 
$1.95 

$10.40 SIS T Shirt (SZ ) $6.50 
$4.95 ___ Shorts(SZ_j-
$4.95 ___ Sweatpants (SZ_j 
$3.45 ___ Sweatshirt (SZ_j 

---Panties (SZ_j 
$0.20 ___ Thermal Pants (SZ_j 

$6.50---Thermal Shirt (SZ_j 
$4. 70 ___ Weight Glove 

$1.80 Gray Towel 
$8.40 ___ Sport Bag 
$8.40 ___ Baseball Cap 
$1.80 ___ 3 Pack Ankle Socks 

$3.90 ==Knee Brace (SZ_) 
$1.60 Waist Trimmer 
$0.85 Single Pack Ankle Socks 
$3.90---

$2.50 BAITERIES !Limit 2 Each! 
$1.95 AA Batteries 
$2.60 ___ AAA Batteries 
$1.30 __ _ 

$3.95 
$2.60 SHOES 
$2.45 Shower Shoes (MIL I XL) 
$6.00---Seva sandals S M L XL 

$1.85 Odor Eaters 
$0.15 Gel Insoles (SZ_) 
$1.60 
$1.50 Combination Lock 
$1.05 
$2.85 RELIGIOUS IJEMS !Limit 1 Each! 

Native Bandana 
$2.40 ___ Hijab 
$1.80 __ _ 

$5.20 
$2.50 GREETING CARD 
$3.90 Love You 
$2.75 ---Thinking of You 
$3.35 ___ Missing You 
$1.70 ___ Child Birthday 

---Adult Birthday 

$0.85 __ _ Holiday Card 

$0.90 
$1.15 • DENOTES KOSHER 
$0.60 COMMISSARY RULES: 

$10.00 
$12.25 

$0.85 
$10.75 
$10.35 
$26.90 
$88.40 
$2.60 

$19.95 
$15.60 

$9.10 
$10.40 
$19.50 
$16.50 

$7.30 
$10.35 
$10.35 
$21.45 
$8.95 
$9.10 
$4.30 
$4.35 

$14.95 
$10.55 
$2.60 

$1.00 
$1.00 

$1.05 
$7.80 
$3.90 

$12.75 

$6.50 

$2.69 
$12.95 

$0.60 
$0.60 
$0.60 
$0.60 
$0.60 
$0.60 

$5.15 1. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITH 
$1.00 OUT NOTICE. 

2. SUBSTITUTIONS/ADDITIONS WILL NOT 
BE PERMITTED. 

3. ALL ITEMS COME OFF SPENDING LIMIT 
$8.40 EXCEPT STAMPS & MEDICAL ITEMS. 
$1.95 4. ANYONE NOT RESPONDING AFTER 
$2.50 NAME/# HAS BEEN CALLED THREE (3) 
$0.65 TIMES WILL FORFEIT THEIR TURN TO 
$1.85 SHOP UNTIL THE FOLLOWING WEEK. 
$6.65 S. NO ITEMS WARRANTED AND WILL NOT 
$6.65 BE REPAIRED. 
$2.10 6. NO REFUND/EXCHANGES. 
$6.65 7. ALL SALES FINAL 
$9.50 LIST UPDATED 7/19/2017 
$9.50 
$4.25 
$2.00 
$2.00 
$7 .15 T.G. WERLICH, WARDEN 
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