NAME: NUMBER:	JOB ASSGT:
---------------	------------

FEDERAL PRISON CAMP GREENVILLE, ILLINOIS

COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST

ALL ITEMS FOR LOCAL USE

Photo Ticket	\$1.00 (Limit 10)	Copy Card	5.85 (Limit 3)	
	Forever Star	np	\$1.00 Stamp	SPO

	Forever Stamp	\$1.00	Stamp	SPO	
CHIPS (Limit 5 Each)	CANDIES	8 & SNACKS (Limit 5 Eac	h) SOUPS	(Limit 24 Total)	
Pork Crackling	\$1.75	Tootsie Pops *	\$2.40	Vegetable Cup	\$ 0.55
Com Tortilla Chips *		Gummi Bears	\$1.00	Shrimp Cup	\$ 0.55
Cheetos	\$2.15	Jolly Ranchers	\$1.50	Beef Bag	\$ 0.30
Honey Mustard Pretzels*		Twix*	\$0.90	_Chicken Bag	\$ 0.30
Plain Ripple Chips*		Wildberry Skittles	\$1.05	_Thai Noodles	\$ 0.90
		Snickers * M&M's Peanut *	\$0.90 \$0.95 VATAMA	NS (Limit 1 Each)	
Nacho Doritos		Reese's Cup *	\$0.90	143 (Ellinic I Edell)	
Takis Fuego		Starlight Mints	\$1.05	Multi Vitamin	\$ 2.25
CEREAL (Limit 3 Each)		Vanilla Pudding *	\$1.55	Vitamin B12	\$ 2.95
		Pop Tarts Variety Pack	\$3.90	_Vitamin C	\$ 2.95
Eggs		Werther Originals	\$2.10	_Vitamin E	\$ 4.50
Variety Oatmeal*		Milky Way *	\$0.90	_Calcium	\$ 3.75
Rolled Oats* Cinnamon Toasters		Now & Laters Sgr Free Werthers Apple	\$1.20 \$3.00 OTC M	EDICATIONS (Limit 1 Eac	h)
Honey Nut Scooters *		RS & COOKIES (Limit 5		LDION HONO (LIMIT LAC	ш
Frosted Mini Wheats	\$2.60			Lamisil	\$13.25
French Van/alm Granola	\$3.20	Double Stuff Cookies	\$1.95	Ear Wax Drops	\$6.75
Fruity Dyno Bites*	\$2.60	Snack Crackers *	\$2.35	Cough Drops	\$0.90
RICE/BEANS (Limit 5 Each)		Saltine Crackers*	\$1.80	_Vapor Rub	\$2.05
Marine Direct		Animal Cookies *	\$1.85	_Cough Syrup	\$2.25
White Rice *		Vanilla Wafers * Buds Best*	\$2.20 \$1.05	_Allergy Tablet Loratidine (10 count)	\$1.60 \$1.65
Chili w/ Beans Refried Jalapeno Beans *		Glaze Donut Bag	\$2.50	Aspirin	\$1.50
Cheese Rice*		Hostess Cupcakes 2 Pk	\$0.75	Naproxen	\$3.75
		Nutty Bars	\$1.70	Non-Aspinn	\$2.30
		Almond Granola Bars*	\$0.55	ibuprofen	\$2.65
MEAT & CHEESE (Limit 10 Total)		Rice Cakes	\$2.95	Muscle Rub	\$2.20
		Protein bar pnut butr cmcl		_Calamine Lotion	\$2.00
Shredded Chicken		Honey Graham *	\$2.30	_ Oral Gel	\$1.50 \$2.50
Shredded Turkey Chicken Breast	\$5.15 \$2.65 HEALTH	SNACKS (LIMIT 5 EACH	n ——	_Triple Antibiotic Pink Bismuth	\$2.50 \$2.50
Mackeral *	\$1.30	SINACIO (LIMIT V LACI)		Omeprazole	\$13.65
Tuna *		Mixed Nuts *	\$3.05	Rantidine/Acid Reducer	\$3.50
Hot Summer Sausage	\$1.95	All Energy Trail Mix*	\$0.75	Rolaids	\$2.30
Turkey Log	\$1.80	Trail Mix *	\$0.55	_Artificial Tears	\$2.05
Cheddar Squeeze Cheese		Flour Tortilla *	\$1.50	_Eye Drops	\$2.05
Pepperoni	\$2.05 \$0.45	Chocolate Covered Raisin Dates *	\$1.50 \$2.80	_Carmex Blistex	\$1.30 \$2.40
Cream Cheese Packet Summer Sausage	\$1.95	Prunes *	\$2.80	_ Distex Anti Diarrheal	\$3.60
Beef/Cheese Stick		Kosher Pickles *	\$0.80	Hemorrhoidal Creme	\$1.40
Mozzarella Cheese		Com Tortilla *	\$1.25	Dairy Digestive	\$12.70
CONDIMENTS (Limit 1 Each)		Almonds	\$1.75	Anti Fungal Crème	\$1.30
		IGES (LIMIT 3 EACH)		_Anti Fungal Powder	\$2.60
Lemon Juice *	\$0.80	E.L. 4.4	40.45	_ Hydrocortisone Crème	\$1.55
Asian Sauce	\$1.95 \$1.60	Folger's* Columbian Coffee*	\$3.45 \$2.60	_Liquid Antacid Milk of Magnesia	\$3.50 \$2.75
Goya/Sazan Achiote Strawberry Jelly	\$2.95	Powdered Milk*	\$4.30	Com Cushion	\$6.30
Minced Onion*	\$1.25	Cocoa Mix *	\$5.00	Generic Tucks Pad	\$5.30
Garlic Powder*	\$1.25	Hawaiian Punch Red	\$1.30	Monistat 3	\$11.40
Jalapeno Wheels *	\$1.85	Squirt Singles	\$1.30	Nascort Spray	\$19.50
Gardenia Hot Peppers	\$3.75	Pinneapple Crush	\$1.30	_Stool Softener	\$3.15
Ranch Dressing	\$0.40	Hawaiian P Lemon Berry	\$1.30	_ Nasal Spray	\$2.25
Mayonnaise *	\$2.05	Strawberry Crush	\$1.30 \$1.70	_ Menstrual Relief Acne Treatment	\$2.80 \$1.60
Salt & Pepper * Honey *	\$1.70 \$3.05	Tea Bags Cappuccino	\$ 1.70	Fiber Caplets	\$7.40
Sugar*	\$1.50			Exederill	\$7.15
Aspartame *		IMIT 24 CANS)	LAUNE	DRY PRODUCT	
Creamer *	\$2.20			Bounce Sheets	\$1.55
French Vanilla Creamer	\$3.90	Faygo Twist*	\$3.65	_Dish Soap	\$1.45
Pizza Sauce	\$2.15	Dr Faygo*	\$3.65	EAM () imit 2)	
Peanut Butter* LA Hot Sauce *	\$2.40 \$0.75	Pepsi Diet Coke	\$5.85 <u>ICE CF</u> \$5.85	REAM (Limit 2) Drumstick Cone	\$0.95
Horchata	\$3.15	DIEC COKE	4 0.00	Bunny Tracks*	\$2.40
Seasoned Salt *	\$1.70			_ Vanilla Bean	\$2.40
Soy Sauce *	\$2.60			Butter Pecan*	\$2.40
				_Salt Caramel Craze*	\$2.40

HAIR PRODUCTS (Limit 1 Each)	MI	SCELLANEOUS ITEMS (Limit 1	Each) I	ELECTRONICS (Limit 1 Each)	
Optimum Shampoo	\$5.50	Black Rubberbands	\$0.75	Clear Headphones	\$10.00
OptimumConditioner	\$5.50	Pony Tail Holders	\$3.25	JVC Earbuds	\$12.25
Pink Oil Moisturizer	\$5.50	Band Aids	\$0.95	MP3 Mailer	\$0.85
Soft & Beautiful Perm	\$8.95	Afro Pick	\$0.50_	Booklight	\$10.75
Garnier Fructis Shampoo Hair Gel	\$6.25 \$2.80	Afro Comb Brush/Comb Set	\$0.55_ \$2.00	Alarm Clock Clear Tunes Radio	\$10.35 \$26.90
Infusium Shampoo	\$9.85	Vent Brush	\$1.00	MP3 Player	\$88.40
Infusium Conditioner	\$8.55	Oval Cushion Brush	\$1.75	MP3 Cover	\$2.60
Ampro Gel	\$3.25	Bobby Pins Sm / Lg	\$0.90	Timex Sport Watch	\$19.95
Dandrex Medicated Shampoo	\$4.50	Do-Rag	\$2.40_	ECHO Vapor Earbuds	\$15.60
Hot 6 Oil	\$5.95	Shower Caps	\$1.30		
Suave Shampoo Suave Conditioner	\$1.80 \$1.80	Playing Cards Shoestrings (Black)	\$1.60 \$1.15	CLOTHING	
Heritage Hair Spray	\$2.25	Sewing Kit	\$1.15	CLOTHING	
Aussie Spray Gel	\$6.70	Photo Album	\$10.40	S/S T Shirt (SZ) \$6.50	\$9.10
Sulfur 8	\$3.85	Photo Refills	\$4.95	Shorts (SZ)	\$10.40
Coconut Hair Grease	\$2.80	Sunglasses	\$4 .95	Sweatpants (SZ)	\$19.50
HAIR DYE (Limit 1 Each)	-	Reading Glasses	\$3.45_	Sweatshirt (SZ)	\$16.50
A. b		5 2.0 2.5 3.0	e 0.20	Panties (SZ)	\$7.30
Aubum Black	\$5.20 \$5.20	Ear Plugs Mesh Shower Bag	\$0.20_ \$6.50	Thermal Pants (SZ) Thermal Shirt (SZ)	\$10.35 \$10.35
Blonde	\$5.20	Clear Poncho	\$4.70	Weight Glove	\$21.45
Mahogany	\$5.20	Pumice Stone	\$1.80	Gray Towel	\$8.95
Brown	\$5.20	Magnum 5 Razor	\$8.40	Sport Bag	\$9.10
		Magnum 5 Razor refill	\$8.40	Baseball Cap	\$4.30
SOAPS (Limit 3 Each)	_	Razor Pack	\$1.80	3 Pack Ankle Socks	\$4.35
Davis	#1 CE -	Sweatband Set	\$3.90	Knee Brace (SZ) Waist Trimmer	\$14.95 \$10.55
Dove Dial	\$1.65 \$0.90	Legal Pad Hankerchief	\$1.60_ \$0.85	Single Pack Ankle Socks	\$2.60
Lever 2000	\$1.75	Water Bottle	\$3.90	Oligie Fack Africe Cooks	Ψ2.00
Black Soap	\$1.30	1 qt. Flip Top Bottle		BATTERIES (Limit 2 Each)	
Body Scrubber	\$1.00	Clear Mug	\$1.95	AA Batteries	\$1.00
Soap Holder	\$0.70	Plastic Mirror	\$2.60	AAA Batteries	\$1.00
Caress	\$1.75	Utensil Set (4 Piece)	\$1.30		
	_	Large Microwavable Bowl	\$3.95	CHOES	
LOTIONS (Limit 1 Each)	_	Small Microwavable Bowl Address Book	\$2.45	SHOES Shower Shoes (M / L / XL)	\$1.05
LOTIONS (Limit 1 Each)	_	Cosmetic Bag	\$6.00	Seva sandals S M L XL	\$7.80
		Notebook	\$1.85	Odor Eaters	\$3.90
Ambi Face Cream	\$5.60	Legal Envelope	\$0.15	Gel Insoles (SZ)	\$12.75
Vaseline Aloe Lotion	\$5.75	Envelopes (50 Count)	\$1.60		
Baby Magic Lotion	\$4.90	File Folder	\$1.50	Combination Lock	\$ 6.50
Cocoa Butter Lotion	\$3.10	Blue Pen	\$1.05	DELICIOUS ITEMS /I imit 4 Each	
Palmers Cocoa Butter St. Ives Face Moisturizer	\$5.15	Medium Claw Clip YGEINE ITEMS	\$2.85	RELIGIOUS ITEMS (Limit 1 Each	1
Noxzema	\$2.30	I GEINE TTEMS		Native Bandana	\$2.69
St Ive's Body Lotion	\$7.80	Carefree Panty Liners	\$2.40		\$12.95
Sunblock	\$3.00	Cotton Swabs	\$1.80		
Suave Sunshine Bodywash	\$2.80	Always Maxi Pads	\$5.20		
St Ive Coconut Bodywash	\$3.90	Tampons Regular		GREETING CARD	*0.00
Secret deoderant	\$3.05	Tampons Super	\$3.90 \$2.75	Love You	\$0.60
Degree Deodorant Women Powder Up Deodorant	\$3.10 \$2.45	Massengille Douche Flushable Wipes	\$2.75 \$3.35	Thinking of You Missing You	\$0.60 \$0.60
Insect Repellent	\$7.15	Cotton Balls	\$1.70	Child Birthday	\$0.60
Hand Sanitizer	\$1.55			Adult Birthday	\$0.60
Hand Soap	\$1.30 N	AILS (Limit 1 Each)		Holiday Card	\$0.60
St Ives Apricot Scrub	\$5.00	Emery Board	\$0.85		
Shower To Shower Powder	\$1.75	Fingernail Clippers	\$0.90	* DENOTES KOSHER	
Petroleum Jelly	\$1.20	Toenails Clippers Tweezers		COMMISSARY RULES:	
DENTAL PRODUCTS (Limit 1 Each)		Scissors		1. PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE V	WITH
Fixodent	\$4.40	Clear Nail Polish		OUT NOTICE.	
Dental Floss Picks	\$1.45			2. SUBSTITUTIONS/ADDITIONS WILL	NOT
Dental Floss	_	OSMETICS (Limit 1 Each)		BE PERMITTED.	
Crest	\$3.75	Enlaige Manager (Discuss		3. ALL ITEMS COME OFF SPENDING L	IMIT
Colgate Optic White T-paste	\$3.05 \$5.00	Falsies Mascara (Black) Retractable Eyeliner		EXCEPT STAMPS & MEDICAL ITEMS. 4. ANYONE NOT RESPONDING AFTER	
Fresh and Brite	\$3.50	WnW Liquid Eyeliner Blk		NAME/# HAS BEEN CALLED THREE (3	
Toothbrush Holder	\$0.50	Pencil Sharpener		TIMES WILL FORFEIT THEIR TURN TO	
Colgate Mouthwash	\$4.65	Clear Lip Gloss		SHOP UNTIL THE FOLLOWING WEEK.	
Colgate Toothbrush SOFT	\$0.95	LavendarSmoke Eye Sha		S. NO ITEMS WARRANTED AND WILL	NOT
Colgate Toothbrush MED	\$0.95	Electric Blue Eye Shadow		BE REPAIRED.	
Oral B Toothbrush SOFT	\$3.15	Bronzeberry Lip Gloss		6. NO REFUND/EXCHANGES.	
Sensodyne Denture Brush	\$6.75 \$1.80	Loose powder medium Medium Liq Foundation		7. ALL SALES FINAL. LIST UPDATED 7/19/2017	
Effergrip	\$6.00	Med/Deep Liq Foundation			
Denture Tabs	\$1.95	Fragrance	\$4.25		
	_	Lip Shimmer Spice	\$2.00		
	_	Lip Shimmer Frost	\$2.00 \$7.15	T.G. WEDLICH WARDEN	-
	_	Chocolate Foundation	\$7.15	T.G. WERLICH, WARDEN	